
Get FREE LED lighting upgrades for common areas in your multifamily building (5+ units) and 
save big. 

Last year, we upgraded 450 buildings—at no cost to the customer—saving each building an 
average of $4,300 in electric costs each year. 

LED lighting will save you and your residents money, and help us keep our system more reliable.

Upgrade now! 
Flip over for a list of participating contractors who will install your lighting upgrade for FREE. 

Why LEDs?
�� They can last up to 15 years 

�� They use up to 50 percent less energy and produce less heat than incandescents and CFLs 

�� They give off a warm light that makes your building look great

Special Offer! Upgrade Your Lighting On Us and Save $$$$
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Are you eligible? 
These FREE lighting upgrades 
are available in select 
neighborhoods in Brooklyn  
and Queens.

Check the map to see  
if your neighborhood  
is eligible. 

Or, call 1-844-316-4288  
to confirm your  
eligibility. 



Special Offer! Upgrade Your Lighting On Us and Save $$$$

Contractor Name Contact Phone Email Website

Riverdale Electrical 
Services, Inc. Joe O'Brien 1-718-292-4882  

Ext. 232 jobrien@riverdaleelectrical.com riverdaleelectrical.com

Sight Energy Persio de Asis 1-646-500-9820 
1-347-923-1237 se@sightenergy.com sightenergy.com

En-Power Group Gianna Zapiti 1-516-508-2797 gzapiti@enpg.com enpg.com

LEDNext Spencer 
Weinstein 1-516-531-3533  spencer@lednext.com lednext.com

Tri-State Electric Corp. Anthony Izzo 1-917-613-4402 anthony@tsenergyefficient.com tsenergyefficient.com

R. Donovan & Son 
Electric Co. Inc Kenneth Herson 1-917-642-1696 rds2016@aol.com N/A

Haber Electric Arthur Haber 1-718-782-2566 arthur@haberelectric.com haberelectric.com

Enercon Isaac Orzechowitz 1-718-480-0003 isaac@enerconled.com enerconconsultants.com

Bright Power Jesse Petersen 1-646-979-4715 Jpetersen@brightpower.com brightpower.com

GB Lighting Corp. Meir Horowitz 1-718-633-7620 meir@gblesco.com gblesco.com

Elite Image Electrical 
Group Anthony Donato 1-347-963-0585 eliteimage3@hotmail.com eliteimageelectricalgroupinc.com

Green Central Energy 
LLC Binyomin Saull 1-347-585-9488 Binyomin@greencentralenergy.com greencentralenergy.com

New Green Movement Michael 
Sumbatashvili 1-855-255-9121 michael@ngmlighting.com ngmlighting.com

BES Efficiency Alan Lerer 1-516-761-0260 alerer@bes-efficiency.com bes-efficiency.com

Power Up Energy Ben Eidlisz 1-212-769-3787 ben@powerupenergyinc.com powerupenergyinc.com

Advanced Energy 
Resources (AER) David Feldman 1-347-694-8970 David@aergrp.com aerlighting.com

ID Lighting Shlomo Israel 1-718-673-2088 Shlomy@IDLexperts.com idlexperts.com

1GreenNation by J. 
Grace Corporation Joan Bucchino 1-516-456-7575 rebates@1greennation.com 1greennation.com

National LED Michael Carron 1-914-584-7590 mcarron@certifiedenergymgmt.com certifiedenergymgmt.com

DVM Industries James Justice 1-516-633-5953 jimj@dvmindustries.us dvmindustries.us

Consolidate Energy 
Solutions, LLC Dominick Posillico 1-646-362-4667 dposillico@consolidateenergy.com consolidateenergy.com

United Energy Advisors Keith Parham 1-917-734-2222 Kparham@unitedenergyadvisors.com unitedenergyadvisors.com 

Participating Contractors conEd.com/NeighborhoodMultifamily


